
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
2 

29 
27 

8 
28 

7 
71 

202 
93 
42 
10 

5 
86 
79 

9 
77 

Name 
Cesari Mauro 
Verdi Luca 
Ferri Fulvio 
Cuppari Leonardo 
De Virgilio Giuseppe 
Galbusera Sergio 
Abbati Massimo 
Palmisano Francesco 
Serratore Pasquale 
Romani Emanuele 
Capocchi Renzo 
Moretti Stefano 
Gebbia Francesco 
Vergnano Pietro 
Semprini Lorenzo 
Aiello Pietro 

Club 
CESARI RACING TEAM 
BOLZA CORSE 
AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT 
TEAM CARS RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
CRYSTALCARS 
SP RACING 

TEAM CARS RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
PB RACING 
TEAM CARS RACING 
PB RACING 

Class 
E2SH 
DS 
OPEN 
DS 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
OPEN 
DS 
Lotus Cup 
DS 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
DS 
Lotus Cup 

Best Tm 
1:16.598 
1:17.006 
1:17.016 
1:17.933 
1:18.244 
1:18.458 
1:19.048 
1:19.230 
1:20.018 
1:20.092 
1:21.094 
1:21.136 
1:21.296 
1:21.429 
1:22.451 
1:26.457 

Diff 

0.408 
0.418 
1.335 
1.646 
1.860 
2.450 
2.632 
3.420 
3.494 
4.496 
4.538 
4.698 
4.831 
5.853 
9.859 

Gap 

0.408 
0.010 
0.917 
0.311 
0.214 
0.590 
0.182 
0.788 
0.074 
1.002 
0.042 
0.160 
0.133 
1.022 
4.006 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 93 WITHOUT TRANSPONDER. PLEASE CHECK 

Printed: 07/10/2023 13:29:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC Italy / Lotus Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:00:25 

Magione 2,507 km 

07/10/2023 13:00 


